
v The Game requires 1 person to act as the Station Controller.
v The rest of the Players are split up into Teams. (A Maximum of 20 teams may play)

 Equipment
1) Station Controllers List
2)  20 Station Cards
3)  Paper and Pencils for each Team

 Setting Up
4)  Place each Station card in a separate room through out the designated play area.
5)  Station Controller to keep the Routes list hidden from the teams

 How to Play
6) The Station Controller will then give to each Team a different Start Station from

the Station Controllers Routes List.
7) Each team must then, find the Station Card with  their Start Station as a Departure station.
8) From the Station Card, make a note of the Destination and the Time
9) Now find the Card with the Destination, you have just found, as a departure station.
10) Repeat the process until your Destination is HOME.
11) The winner is the first team to get Home with a correct list of Stations and

Train Times, from their Start Station to Home.

Good Luck

The Stations Game



Durham to Chittagong 2-15

Sacremento to Filey 2-10

Blackburn to Natal 3-07

Bristol to Brussels 12:30

Hanover to Bradford 5-13

Sidcup to Manitoba 9-20

Folkstone to Freemantle 8-20

Berlin to Home 5-40

Manstone to North-Berwick 1-35

Middleton to Cherbourg 12-45

Durban to Home 9-21

Hull to Madras 11-02

Rotterdam to Illinois 12-00

Kasan to Vladivostok 11-04

Old Trafford to Home 7-42

Partington to Auchermuchty 12-19

Perth to Rabat 3-47

Leningrad to Sydney 12-04

Barnaby to Home 5-50

Hidrabad to Darjeeling 8-07

Station Card 01 Station Card 02



Kothapan to Glasgow 10-12

Prestwich to Rome 7-18

Bolton to Sale 2-45

Birkenhead to Swindon 12-04

Belfast to Djibuti 1-19

Leeds to Birmingham 9-25

Deepdale to Mansfield 4-04

Radcliffe to Gleneagles 7-19

Aix-Le-Bains to Nieuport 7-15

Calgarry to Matabele 9-06

Filey to Austin 10-16

Winton to Moston 12-05

Allahabad to Capetown 1-05

Nairobi to Home 12-30

Alemain to New-Delhi 2-18

Amsterdam to Coblentz 12-18

Seville to Bombay 5-20

Chester to Newtonards 5-15

New York to Manhatton 12-28

Cherbourg to Madrid 8-30

Station Card 03 Station Card 04



Colombo to Pretoria 9-47

Dresden to Coombe-Hill 7-19

Washington to Westminster 1-00

Swindon to Goa 1-43

Charlton to Leningrad 11-00

John-o-Groats to Stretfordm 1-00

Carrington to Valencia 11-42

Rhiems to The Hague 1-40

Athens to Hidrabad 9-03

Matabele to Boston 9-06

Archangel to Oban 6-08

Coblentz to Manchester 2-23

Bombay to Wythenshaw 1-23

Edmonton to Hale Barns 11-25

Antwerp to Tottington 3-15

Capetown to Home 6-30

Granada to Moscow 10-15

Cleveland to Munich 7-38

Selby to York 8-15

Hale to Dundee 6-13

Station Card 05 Station Card 06



Buxton to Granada 9-12

Oban to Delhi 1-25

Cologne to Sidcup 7-18

Tangiers to Rhos 2-08

Milan to Minsk 2-10

Tottington to Singapore 11-23

Bremaer to Ringway 2-10

Dundee to Astrakan 5-12

Canberra to Cleveland 6-52

Bury to Durham 3-00

Glasgow to Durban 9-45

Coombe-Hill to Barbadoes 8-41

Westminster to Withernsea 10-41

Wigan to Kasan 1-19

Turin to Charlton 3-00

Liverpool to Old-Trafford 12-00

Rabat to Bloemfontein 11-05

Gleneagles to Rhiems 3-40

Budapest to Aix-Le_Bains 1-19

Aberdeen to Karachi 2-10

Station Card 07 Station Card 08



Flushing to Selby 4-19

Stalingrad to Walla-Walla 1-15

St.Louis to Camberra 12-36

Cairo to Buxton 5-16

New Delhi to Archangel 8-33

Flint to Selkirk 10-17

Rhos to Seville 3-15

Hale-Barnes to Northenden 4-05

Manhatten to Corunna 10-01

Old Brampton to Middleton 4-06

Calais to St.Louis 7-43

Odessa to Nantwich 9-42

Wythenshawe to Oporto 3-12

Manchester to Flint 4-20

Delhi to Home 2-30

Newtonards to Milan 1-45

Corunna to Antwerp 7-26

Southampton to Old-Brampton 3-12

Chittagong to Rhyl 4-30

Walla-Walla to Hale 3-05
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Roston to Home 6-15

Astrakan to Home 3-30

Salford to Ohio 2-10

Moscow to Odessa 10-00

Newcastle to Melbourne 9-14

Torquay to Amsterdam 9-12

Oporto to Home 1-35

Hamberg to Edmonton 3-48

Singapore to Home 12-05

Hendon to Bremaer 7-18

Barnsley to Colombo 8-41

Madras to Dresden 8-57

Illinois to Washington 5-07

Oslo to Poona 12-03

Paris to Ottawa 3-46

Ostend to Lisbon 7-32

Mansfield to Bruges 12-08

Cape-Race to New Foundland 13-29

Darjeeling to Wentworth 2-27

Cannes to London 8-03

Station Card 11 Station Card 12



Kharkov to Barnsley 1-42

Wagga-Wagga to Maidstone 11-03

Winsford to Rotterdam 8-40

Khartoum to Wigan 3-30

New Foundland to St johns 1-12

Bloemfonteim to Home 8-11

Birmingham to Leipzig 11-43

Sydney to Sunderland 9-23

Wentworth to Northwich 1-19

London to Calgary 11-16

Melbourne to Hanover 6-20

Selkirk to Omsk 3-28

North-Berwick to Tripoli 8-40

Nantwich to Nairobi 10-00

Moston to Flushing 10-05

Natal to Bulawayo 4-18

Timperley to Stalingrad 6-10

Middlewich to Chester 6-10

Madrid to Allahabad 11-18

Freemantle to Dunham 12-15

Station Card 13 Station Card 14



Quebec to Rhosneiger 11-27

Stafford to Wagga-Wagga 2-40

Oxford to Winsford 12-05

Goa to Lyons 3-27

Sunderland to Paris 10-21

Stockholm to John-o-Groats 9-46

Bruges to Pekin 8-25

Auchermuchty to Home 12-40

Northwich to Home 3-46

Karachi to Addis-Adaba 12-06

Pretoria to Kothapanto 11-04

Maidstone to Hull 3-48

Withernsea to Fife 11-19

Poona to Khartoum 7-18

Ottawa to Home 11-50

Leipzig to Ostend 4-19

Valencia to Istanbul 1-47

Murmansk to Cape-Race 8-45

Nieuport to Rochester 8-10

Cape Horn to Barnaby 9-15

Station Card 15 Station Card 16



Rhos-Neiger to Kharkov 2-28

Barbados to Home 1-00

Sale to Oxford 11-07

Vladivostock to Home 3-17

St Johns to Partington 2-09

Baguley to Athens 12-52

Istanbul to Perth 3-56

Addis-Adaba to Cannes 7-19

Stretford to Liverpool 10-21

Djibuti to Johannes-
burg 4-07

York to Rostov 1-23

Ohio to Blackburn 1-35

Edinburgh to Sacremento 12-15

Munich to Home 1-50

Newport to Bristol 10-10

Bradford to Clevedon 4-18

Manitoba to Home 8-15

Swinton to Folkstone 10-05

Minsk to Hamburg 12-20

Coventry to Manstone 11-04

Station Card 17 Station Card 18



Preston to Quebec 9-21

Rome to Stafford 11-02

Fife to Home 12-00

Lyons to Oslo 11-04

Johannesburg to Turin 7-42

Lisbon to Stockholm 12-19

Peking to Carrington 3-47

The Hague to Murmansk 12-04

Rochester to Baguley 5-50

Boston to Cape Horn 8-07

Northenden to Berlin 9-08

Ringway to Southampton 4-21

Omsk to Cologne 4-43

Clevedon to Alemain 4-55

Brussels to Cairo 4-18

Bulawayo to Calais 9-24

Austin to Timperley 1-30

Rhyl to Winton 1-12

Tripoli to New York 3-30

Dunham to Tangiers 1-10

Station Card 19 Station Card 20



Prestwich 7-18 Edinburgh 12-15 Salford 2-10 Deepdale 4-04

Rome 11-02 Sacremento 2-10 Ohio 1-35 Mansfield 12-08

Stafford 2-40 Filey 10-06 Blackburn 3-07 Bruges 8-25

Wagga-Wagga 11-03 Austen 1-30 Natal 4-18 Peking 3-47

Maidstone 3-48 Timperley 6-10 Bulawayo 9-24 Carrington 11-42

Hull 11-08 Stalingrad 1-15 Calais 7-43 Valencia 1-47

Madras 8-51 Walla Walla 3-05 St.Louis 12-36 Istanbul 3-56

Dresden 7-19 Hale 6-13 Canberra 6-52 Perth 1-59

Coombe-Hill 8-41 Dundee 5-12 Cleveland 7-38 Rabat 11-5

Barbados 1-00 Astrakan 3-30 Munich 1-50 Bloefontein 8-11

Home Home Home Home

Station Controllers List
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Bury 3-00 Radcliffe 7-19 Swinton 10-05 Birkenhead 12-04

Durham 2-15 Gleneagles 3-40 Folkstone 8-20 Swindon 1-43

Chittagong 4-30 Rhiems 1-40 Freemantle 12-15 Goa 3-27

Rhyl 1-12 The Hague 12-04 Dunham 1-10 Lyons 11-04

Winton 12-05 Murmansk 8-45 Tangiers 2-08 Oslo 12-03

Moston 10-05 Cape-Role 13-27 Rhos 3-15 Poona 7-18

Flushing 4-19 New Foundland 1-12 Seville 5-20 Khartoum 3-30

Selby 8-15 St.Johns 2-09 Bombay 1-23 Wigan 1-19

York 1-23 Partington 11-02 Wythenshawe 3-12 Kasan 2-22

Rostov 6-15 Auchermuchty 12-40 Oporto 1-35 Vladivostok 3-17

Home Home Home Home
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2/5



Bolton 2-45 Leeds 9-25 Preston 9-21 Newcastle 9-14

Sale 11-07 Birmingham 11-03 Quebec 11-27 Melbourne 6-20

Oxford 12-05 Leipzig 4-19 Rhosneiger 2-28 Hanover 5-13

Winsford 8-40 Ostend 7-32 Kharkov 1-42 Bradford 4-18

Rotterdam 7-16 Losbon 12-19 Barnsley 8-41 Clevedon 4-55

Illinois 5-07 Stockholm 9-46 Colombo 9-47 Alemain 2-18

Washington 1-00 John-o-Groats 1-00 Pretoria 11-04 New Delhi 8-33

Westminster 10-41 Stretford 10-21 Kothapan 10-21 Archangel 6-08

Withernsea 11-19 Liverpool 12-00 Glasgow 9-45 Oban 1-25

Fife 12-00 Old Trafford 1-10 Durban 9-10 Delhi 2-30

Home Home Home Home

Station Controllers List
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Belfast 1-19 Hendon 7-18 Newport 10-10 Aberdeen 2-10

Djibuti 4-07 Bremaer 2-10 Bristol 12-30 Karachi 12-06

Johannasburg 7-42 Ringway 4-21 Brussels 4-18 Addis-Ababa 7-19

Turin 3-00 Southampton 3-12 Cairo 5-16 Cannes 8-03

Charlton 11-00 Old Brampton 4-06 Buxton 9-12 London 11-16

Leningrad 1-52 Middleton 12-45 Granada 10-15 Calgarry 9-06

Sydney 9-23 Cherbourg 8-30 Moscow 10-00 Matabele 9-06

Sunderland 10-21 Madrid 11-08 Odessa 9-42 Boston 8-07

Paris 3-46 Allanabad 1-05 Mantwich 10-00 Cape Horn 9-15

Ottawa 11-50 Capetown 6-30 Nairobi 12-30 Barnaby 11-08

Home Home Home Home

Station Controllers List
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Middlewich 6-10 Budapest 1-19 Coventry 11-04 Torquay 9-12

Chester 5-15 Aix-Le-Bains 7-15 Manstone 1-35 Amsterdam 12-18

Wentworth 1-45 Nieuport 8-10 North Berwick 8-40 Coblentz 2-23

Milan 2-10 Rochester 5-50 Tripoli 3-30 Manchester 4-20

Minsk 12-20 Baguley 12-52 New York 12-28 Flint 10-17

Hamburgh 3-48 Athens 9-03 Manhatton 10-01 Selkirk 3-28

Edmonton 11-25 Hidrabad 11-03 Corunna 7-26 Omsk 4-43

Hale Barns 4-05 Darjeeling 2-27 Antwerp 3-15 Cologne 7-18

Northenden 9-08 Wentworth 1-19 Tottington 11-23 Sidcup 9-20

Berlin 5-40 Northwich 3-46 Singapore 12-05 Manitoba 8-15

Home Home Home Home

Station Controllers List

5/5



Station Controllers List:
Start Stations

Prestwich Deepdale

Leeds Coventry

Aberdeen Middlewich

Edinburgh Hendon

Belfast Radcliffe

Bury Torquay

Swinton Bolton

Salford Birkenhead

Newport Preston

Newcastle Budapest


